BELL SYSTEM PRACTICES
Plant Series
SECTION 201-632-010
Issue 1, March, 1951
AT&TCo Standard
ALARM INDICATION LOG
FORM E-3870
DESCRIPTION

carried on a separate alarm indication record,
enter a serial number in accordance with the
numbering system established for the facility
or office concerned.
2.05' Station: Name or other identification
of the station or office from which the
alarm indication is received.
2.06 Nature of Alarm: Description of alarm
received. If a word description is not
practicable, a lamp or alarm indicator number
may be shown. Use abbreviations as required.
2~7 Alarm In-Time-By: Time the alarm was
received and 4-nitials of individual mak­
ing the entry.
2.08 Alarm Cleared-Time-By: Time the alarm
was cleared out and initials of individ­
ual making the entry. The time should be shown
when the indication ceases and not necessarily
when the trouble condition is cleared.
2. 09 Remarks : Space for . recording informa­
tion as to the cause for the alarm, ac­
tion taken, etc.
© American Telephone and Telegraph Company, 1951
Printed in U.S.A.
Page 1
1 Page and Attachment
ALARM INDICATION LOG
OFFICE:
..-c. \) .. fll~c:\ T"f\'-'-?
SERIAL AIARII IN ALARM CI.EARED
DATE STATION NATURE OF ALARl4
NO. TIME BY TIUE BY
\ 3-5--Sl (12.oc,. ---;? 's ~'a.-e"'"'-'~OS '0,\':,\1 \'k'\'v \.\°5 p 1-\~?
\r,O 'I ~ac:r. ~ (t ~ ~"" '2.. 3-S-5\ ,.\-\. ~, .... ).¼, ~ ,o.ootl IA)'B<..
"3 '3~15-51 ~~'""" ~, -...>-'E t..owo~ \\.OD" ~
of1p
,o.'?,o~ .. -a ...
~ "3-CO-S\ ~~3w ~°""' "'.l. 'E" -'V "'IN)~ 1\-\'IOA \+"t? "3.,5'i" ~?
t; 3-L-51 T-~ "<,N ~, 'E-0~~ 2..00-Y Hl'K 3,.., .. ,~ '.-! ... "?
(. 3-C.-51 ~ 'i<..i~
'J.'o'ov ~v~~ t-~
w~ <" \ - -· "'.1 '-4,)-f: ~ A..-..V 5",05" \&C, 19.:,ec
-,
~
q
lo
l1
\:2 ,,
t '-f
l5
\ (,..,
Cl
l¥
l 9.
1'0RII 1-3870
(2-Sl.)
ALA.RM SYSTEM: c:.. i. TD-:;,..,
REMARKS
-